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Men / 8 / 11 yrs.,12 yrs.
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 230.200 38.050 39.400 39.000 35.700 39.300 38.750
12 2 1 1 1

441 Vahe* Petrosyan 13.350 13.400 12.30013.750 13.20013.250
737 Troy* Nuesca 12.500
738 Brendan* Strom 12.200 12.900 11.55012.500 12.45013.200
440 Toma* Murakawa 13.100 11.85012.750 13.10012.850

2 Team NC NC 228.500 38.900 39.950 37.300 34.750 39.050 38.550
31 1 2 2 2

997 Colin* Flores 13.000 13.050 12.00012.400 12.90013.000
993 Tyler* Flore 13.000 13.500 11.20012.650 13.100
994 Izaiha* Mla 12.900 13.400 11.550 12.85012.950
880 Kaien* Orion 12.250 12.800

3 Team AZ AZ 222.500 37.750 38.700 36.450 34.900 37.800 36.900
23 3 3 3 3

654 Maxwell* Odden 13.650 13.650 12.30012.250 12.65013.050
943 Adison* Norton 12.150 12.850 12.550
942 Khamaree* Thomas 11.950 12.200 11.35012.100 12.45012.200
945 Skylar* Graves 11.25012.100 11.800

4 Team NV NV 212.600 35.850 35.200 35.950 33.150 36.150 36.300
44 4 4 4 4

556 Niko* Greenly 12.150 11.400 10.95011.950 12.80011.700
973 Tas* Hajdu 12.050 12.700 12.45012.250 12.85013.450
508 Chance* Douglas 11.650 11.100 9.75011.750 10.65011.000
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